
Rainier High School
Football 2014

Date Opponent/Location Time Dismiss Depart Return

Thursday, September 04, 2014 @ St. Helens (JV) 4:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday, September 05, 2014 @ Blanchet Catholic (V) 7:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 12:30 AM

Monday, September 08, 2014 Scappoose (JV) 6:00 PM

Friday, September 12, 2014 @ Santiam Christian (V) 7:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 12:30 AM

Thursday, September 18, 2014 Seaside (JV) 6:00 PM

Friday, September 19, 2014 @ Seaside (V) 7:00 PM 3:45 PM 11:30 PM

Monday, September 22, 2014 @ Stevenson, WA (JV) 6:00 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 11:00 PM

Friday, September 26, 2014 Stevenson, WA (V) 7:00 PM  

Monday, September 29, 2014 Scio (JV) 6:00 PM  

Friday, October 03, 2014 @ Scio (V) 7:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 12:00 PM

Tuesday, October 07, 2014 Open (JV) 6:00 PM

Saturday, October 11, 2014 @ Cascade Christian (V)

Monday, October 13, 2014 @ Warrenton (JV) 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 11:00 PM

Friday, October 17, 2014 Warrenton (V) -Homecoming 7:00 PM

Monday, October 20, 2014 Clatskanie (JV) 6:00 PM

Friday, October 24, 2014 @ Clatskanie (V) 7:00 PM 4:45 PM 10:00 PM

Monday, October 27, 2014 Open (JV) 6:00 PM

Friday, October 31, 2014 Open (V) 7:00 PM

Friday, November 07, 2014 1st Round State TBA

Friday, November 14, 2014 Quarter Finals-State TBA

Friday, November 21, 2014 Semi Finals-State TBA

Saturday, November 29, 2014 Finals-State (TBA) TBA


